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# Name Email Company

1 Aeran Doron ADoron@suffolk.com Suffolk Construction

2 Alex Gomez agomez@armandcorp.com Armand Corporation

3 Alex Kovacs Alex.Kovacs@LERA.com LERA Consulting Structural Engineers

4 Alex Lipnick alipnick@midwoodid.com Midwood Investments

5 Alyssa Shapiro alyssa@40northpartners.com 40 North Partners

6 Amalia Dahl adah@henninglarsen.com Henning Larsen

7 Andie Krefsky akrefsky@magpartners.com MAG Partners

8 Andreas Buettner chtr@big.dk Bjarke Ingels Group

9 Anthony Croce anthonycroce@levinebuilders.com Levine Builders

10 Ari Drazin ari@carthageadvisors.com Carthage Advisors

11 Audrey Wilson awilson@vno.com Vornado Realty Trust

12 Beat Schenk beat@big.dk Bjarke Ingels Group

13 Benjamin Rubenstein brubenstein@stellarmanagement.com Stellar Management

14 Cameron McFarlane cmcfarlane@essencedev.com Essence Development

15 Charles Lalumiere clalumiere@ejmequities.com EJM Equities

16 Chris Tron tc@big.dk Bjarke Ingels Group

17 Christopher Fezza cfezza@midwoodid.com Midwood Investments

18 Chuck Miller ChMiller@Pennoni.com Pennoni

19 Dana Getman dlg@shoparc.com SHoP Architects

20 Daniel Arnow darnow@entertainmentcommunity.org Actors Fund Housing Development Corporation

21 Daniel Centonze dcentonze@ejmequities.com EJM Equities

22 Daniel Cohen dcohen@apexbuilds.com Apex Building Group

23 Darlington Brown Darlington Brown <dbrown@brpcompanies.com> BRP Companies

24 David Ni Dn2503@columbia.edu Columbia

25 Dawanna Williams dwilliams@dabardevelopment.com Dabar Development Partners

26 Desmonde Monroe desmonde@themonroegroupllc.com The Monroe Group

27 Dillon Norris dnorris@related.com Related

28 Donald Matheson dm@audevco.com Almat Urban

29 Edward Poteat epoteat@carthageadvisors.com Carthage Advisors

30 Eric Clough ec@212box.com 212box Architecture PC

31 Eric Liftin eric@mesh.nyc MESH Architectures

32 Eric Selbst eselbst@rockefellergroup.com Rockefeller Group

33 Eric Weiss EWeiss@CarmelPartners.com Carmel Partners

34 Eugene Yoo eyoonyc@gmail.com CB2M

35 Evan Sweet evan@meatpacking-district.com Meatpacking District Management Association

36 Gabriella Rossi grossi@essencedev.com Essence Development

37 Graham Christensen gchristensen@ddny.com Douglaston Development

38 Gregory Haley GHA@henninglarsen.com Henning Larsen

39 Hailey Sarage hsarage@related.com The Related Companies

40 Iasiah King ijk@shoparc.com SHoP Architects

41 Isaac Henderson IHenderson@rockefellergroup.com Rockefeller Group

42 Jack Lei jlei@apexbuilds.com Apex Building Group

43 Jack Robins jrobbins@fxcollaborative.com FX Collaborative

44 James Vesuvio Jason.Vesuvio@Pavmcgovern.com Pavirini McGovern

45 Jared Gilbert jgilbert@cookfox.com Cookfox Architects

46 Jed Resnick jresnick@ddny.com Douglaston Development

47 Jeff Dvorett jdvorett@midwoodid.com Midwood Investments

48 JJ Jin jj@we-designs.com WE-Designs

49 John Scott Johnson jsjohnson@brooksville.com Brooksville

50 Josh Wein JWein@ralcompanies.com Ral Companies

51 June Chen jchen@hudsonmeridian.com Hudson Meridian

52 Katy Bordonaro bordo119@aol.com CB2M

53 Kelly Greenfield KGreenfield@H2M.com H2M

54 Kevin Thomas k.thomas@meierpartners.com Meier Partners

55 Kim Bernardin kbernardin@lmxd.com LMXD

56 Laszlo Syrop lsyrop@hudsoninc.com The Hudson Companies

57 Lorinda Karoff lkaroff@karoffconsulting.com Karoff Consulting

58 Luke Miller LMiller@naftaligroup.com Naftali Group

59 Malika Yapa malika@thinkwilderarchitecture.com Think Wilder Architecture

60 Marc Epstein MEpstein@THGCreative.com THG Creative

61 Marc Loeb ml@legacyrealestatedev.com Legacy Real Estate Development

62 Mark Thompson MarkT@Capalino.com Capalino

63 Maurice Biollay mbiollay@bldworks.us Bldworks, LLC

64 Megumi Brod mbrod@rockefellergroup.com Rockefeller Group

65 Mehul Patel mehulnyc@yahoo.com Recovering Developer

66 Meyer Raab mraab@stonecresteng.com Stonecrest Engineering

67 Michael Ohlhausen mohlhausen@hudsoninc.com The Hudson Companies

68 Michael Squilla MSquilla@hrcg.com Hunter Roberts Construction Group, LLC

69 Michael Tate MTATE@rockefellergroup.com Rockefeller Group

70 Michael Zweck-Bronner mzweck-bronner@related.com The Related Companies
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71 Mike Orman morman@vinoly.com Vinoly

72 Mimi Raygorodetsky mraygorodetsky@langan.com Langan

73 Nathan Dean ntd2045@nyu.edu NYU

74 Nazimul Razack Rrazack@rosenjacob.com Rosen Jacob

75 Nicole Barth NBarth@council.nyc.gov CB2M

76 Noury Novak novacproposal@gmail.com Little West 12th St Inc.

77 Patricia Hildebrandt phildebrandt@jfkmcg.com JFK&M Consulting Group

78 Peter Columbia petercolumbia99@gmail.com City Code Construction

79 Peterson Valcourt peterson@valcourtconsulting.com Valcourt Consulting

80 Peysach Michel Peysach Michel <PMichel@stonecresteng.com> Stonecrest Engineering

81 Phillip Grant pgrant@armandcorp.com Armand Corporation

82 Pichmonyka Chan pchan@carthageadvisors.com Carthage Advisors

83 Rob Willis rwillis@magpartners.com MAG Partners

84 Rossana Gutierrez-Lubetsky gutierrez@pei-architects.com PEI Architects

85 Ruth Ro rro@dattner.com Dattner Architects

86 Sachi Hoshikawa sabigbk@gmail.com Akihisa Hirata Architecture Office

87 Sam Wadsworth SWadsworth@naftaligroup.com Naftali Group

88 Scott Solish ssolish@brodsky.com The Brodsky Organization

89 Shamsell Abdill sabdill@armandcorp.com Armand Corporation

90 Sofia Bates sbates@related.com Related

91 Spenser Heller SHeller@naftaligroup.com Naftali Group

92 Steve Smith ssmith@brpcompanies.com BRP Companies

93 Susan Kent skent.cb2@gmail.com CB2M

94 Tasos Papathanasiou tasos@langan.com Langan

95 Thomas Jordan tj2225@nyu.edu NYU

96 Tomasz Otlowski to514@nyu.edu NYU

97 Tracy Jackson jacksont@nyassembly.gov NYS Assembly

98 Trung Hoang trung.hoang@related.com Related

99 Tzara Peterson tzara.peterson@ennead.com Ennead Architects

100 Valentina Bulgakova VBulgakova@fivestarelectric.net Five Star Electric

101 Valentyna Hlushak vhlushak@vhstrategiccommunications.com  VH Strategic Communications

102 Vicente Hernandez vicezarate@gmail.com City Code Construction

103 Vicente Quiroga vq@ma.com Morris Adjmi Architects

104 Warren Cathers Warren.Cathers@related.com The Related Companies

105 William Eng weng@stellarmanagement.com Stellar Management

106 Xuefei Yan xyan@kpf.com KPF
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